,:7 NaijaHouses

oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos

oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos

NGN 110,000,000.00

Mobile: 08033354125

Office:

Fax:
Danspringconcept@gmail.com

Danspring Concept

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Danspringconcept@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1263 days

FOR SALE!!! 4 BEDROOM SEMI-DETACHED DUPLEX Features: New All Rooms Ensuite Fully Fitted Kitchen
Refrigerator Washing Machine Dinning section Pop Ceiling Balconies Inbuilt speaker Car park space (2-3
cars) CCTV Cameras Stamp concrete Floor Water Heater Bath Tub Walk in Shower 24hrs security Green
grass beautification For enquiries:Dandy/Mimi +2348033354125, +2347039117075 Email:
danspringconcept@gmail.com www.danconcepts.com

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

P0737931970

Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

For Sale
Active

110000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos

4 bedroom apartment fully serviced, Oniru,
Victoria Island, Lagos

Victoria Island, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

victoria island, lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Oniru, V.1, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos
Victoria Island., Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos

Victoria Island-Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos

Oniru Victoria Island, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Victoria Island , Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Victoria Island, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos

Victoria Island, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

VICTORIA ISLAND, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

VICTORIA ISLAND , LAGOS, Oniru, Victoria
Island, Lagos

Victoria Island, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Victoria island, lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

victoria island, lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos
ONIRU, LAGOS, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos

victoria island,lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Oniru-Victoria Island, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Oniru, Victoria island, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

No. of No. of . .
Bedroom
4 110000000

4 400000000 O0Km
3 1600000000 0Km
3 180000000 100 0Km
4 140000000 0Km
3 185000000 0Km
3 130000000 0Km
0 1200000000 0Km
4 130000000 0Km
3 185000000 0Km
3 900000000 0Km
4 330000000 0Km
3 120000000 0Km
3 350000000 0Km
4 185000000 0Km
2 170000000 100 0Km
2 120000000 100 0Km
4 130000000 0Km
4 135000000 0Km
3 185000000 100 0Km
4 4 17000000 0Km
4 140000000 0Km

Active Properties Nearby

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

istance
0



@) NaiialkldArlicese

"4 YO AT IVUOTo
M Island; Oniru, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

oniru, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos
oniru,VI, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos

victoria island,lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Oniru, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos

Victoria Island Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Onuri, Victoria, Victoria Island, Lagos

Oniru, Victoria Island (VI), Lagos , Oniru,
Victoria Island, Lagos

ONIRU ,LAGOS, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos
Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos
oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos

Victoria Island, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Victoria Island, Oniru, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria
Island, Lagos

Oniru. Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos
Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos

oniru victoria island , Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Victoria Isand, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos

victoria island oniru lagos, Oniru, Victoria
Island, Lagos

Victoria Island Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Victoria Island, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Victoria Island-Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Victoria Island, lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Oniru, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos
victoria island , Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos

Victoria Island, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Victoria Island Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Oniru, Victoria Island, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

[Vietorta; tsland; Omru; Victonia isiand; Lagos 37— 800000000 E60 T okm

3

185000000

55000000
270000000

185000000

270000000

250000000

150000000

105000000

170000000
130000000
110000000

125000000

75000000

250000000
120000000

245000000

105000000

270000000

120000000

160

120000000

300000000

190000000
400000000

170000000

250000000

130000000

100

100

100

100

100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

0Km

0Km
0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km
0Km
0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km
0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km
0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km




niru, Victoria
Island, Lagos

Estate, Victoria Island, Lagos

OPPOSITE 301 AKIN OGUNLEWE ROAD, OFF
LIGALI AYORINDE, Victoria Island, Lagos

Victoria Island, Victoria Island, Lagos
Victoria Island, Victoria Island, Lagos
V.1, Victoria Island, Lagos
Victoria Island, Victoria Island, Lagos
V.1, Victoria Island, Lagos
V.1, Victoria Island, Lagos
V.1, Victoria Island, Lagos

Ahmadu Bello Way, Victoria Island Lagos,
Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos

Banana Island, Victoria Island, Lagos
VI, Victoria Island, Lagos
VGC, Victoria Island, Lagos

Oniru Alternative route, Oniru, Victoria Island,
Lagos

Oniru Royal Estate, Victoria Island Lagos. ,
Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos

Water Corporation Drive, Victoria Island,
Victoria Island, Lagos

16A, Idejo Street, Victoria Island, Lagos
Ahmadu Bello , Victoria Island, Lagos

TESLIM ELIAS STREET, VICTORIA ISLAND,
Victoria Island, Lagos

Eko Athlantic city, Victoria Island, Lagos

wWw U o w o1 o W

150000000

270000000

290000

450000000
950000000
270000000
300000000
250000000
300000000
185000000

200000000

1100000000
105000000
86000000

115000000

250000000

180000000

290000
1300000000

150000000

910000000

1275

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

2.1Km

2.1Km

2.3Km

2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km

2.5Km

2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km

2.7Km

2.7Km

2.8Km

3.1Km
3.3Km

3.5Km

4.8Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




