

#### oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos



oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos NGN 110,000,000.00

Danspring Concept Mobile: 08033354125

Office: Fax:

Nigeria Pax:
Danspringconcept@gmail.com





#### **Property Details**













Sale

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com 1263 days

Type **Duplex** 

Built

FOR SALE!!! 4 BEDROOM SEMI-DETACHED DUPLEX Features: New All Rooms Ensuite Fully Fitted Kitchen Refrigerator Washing Machine Dinning section Pop Ceiling Balconies Inbuilt speaker Car park space (2-3 cars) CCTV Cameras Stamp concrete Floor Water Heater Bath Tub Walk in Shower 24hrs security Green grass beautification For enquiries: Dandy/Mimi +2348033354125, +2347039117075 Email: danspringconcept@gmail.com www.danconcepts.com







#### **Property Summary**

#### Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P0737931970
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 110000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





# Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4		110000000		0
4 bedroom apartment fully serviced, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4		400000000		0Km
Victoria Island, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	3		1600000000		0Km
victoria island, lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	3		180000000	100	0Km
Oniru, V.I, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4		140000000		0Km
Victoria Island., Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	3		185000000		0Km
Victoria Island-Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	3		130000000		0Km
Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	0		1200000000		0Km
Oniru Victoria Island, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4		130000000		0Km
Victoria Island , Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	3		185000000		0Km
Victoria Island, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	3		900000000		0Km
Victoria Island, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4		330000000		0Km
VICTORIA ISLAND, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	3		120000000		0Km
VICTORIA ISLAND , LAGOS, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	3		350000000		0Km
Victoria Island, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4		185000000		0Km
Victoria island, lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	2		170000000	100	0Km
victoria island, lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	2		120000000	100	0Km
Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4		130000000		0Km
ONIRU, LAGOS, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4		135000000		0Km
victoria island,lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	3		185000000	100	0Km
Oniru-Victoria Island, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4	4	17000000		0Km
Oniru, Victoria island, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4		140000000		0Km



victoria, island, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	3	350000000	100	0Km
Oniru, Victoria Island, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	3	130000000		0Km
Victoria Island Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4	250000000		0Km
Victoria Island, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4	170000000		0Km
victoria island , Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4	400000000	100	0Km
Oniru, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	3	190000000		0Km
/ictoria Island, lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4	300000000		0Km
Victoria Island-Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	2	120000000		0Km
Victoria Island, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4	160		0Km
Lagos	3	120000000		0Km
Island, Lagos Victoria Island Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,	5	270000000	100	0Km
Victoria Isand, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos victoria island oniru lagos, Oniru, Victoria	3	105000000	100	0Km
Lagos	4	245000000	100	0Km
oniru victoria island , Oniru, Victoria Island,				
Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4	120000000		0Km
sland, Lagos  Oniru, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	5	75000000 250000000		0Km
Lagos Victoria Island, Oniru, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria	4	125000000		0Km
Victoria Island, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island,				
oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4	110000000		0Km
Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4	130000000		0Km
Victoria Island, Lagos  ONIRU ,LAGOS, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4	105000000		0Km
Onuri, Victoria, Victoria Island, Lagos Oniru, Victoria Island (VI), Lagos , Oniru,	4	150000000		0Km
Victoria Island Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	5	250000000		0Km
Oniru, Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	5	270000000		0Km
rictoria island,lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	3	185000000	100	0Km
oniru,VI, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	5	270000000	100	0Km
niru, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	1	55000000		0Km
agos	3	185000000		0Km

A St. Odeku, Victoria Island , Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4		150000000		2.1Km
Estate, Victoria Island, Lagos	5		270000000		2.1Km
OPPOSITE 301 AKIN OGUNLEWE ROAD, OFF LIGALI AYORINDE, Victoria Island, Lagos	0		290000		2.3Km
Victoria Island, Victoria Island, Lagos	3		450000000		2.5Km
Victoria Island, Victoria Island, Lagos	0	0	950000000	1275	2.5Km
V.I, Victoria Island, Lagos	5		270000000		2.5Km
Victoria Island, Victoria Island, Lagos	3	3	300000000		2.5Km
V.I, Victoria Island, Lagos	6		250000000		2.5Km
V.I, Victoria Island, Lagos	5		300000000		2.5Km
V.I, Victoria Island, Lagos	3		185000000		2.5Km
Ahmadu Bello Way, Victoria Island Lagos, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4		200000000		2.5Km
Banana Island, Victoria Island, Lagos	5		1100000000		2.5Km
VI, Victoria Island, Lagos	3		105000000		2.5Km
VGC, Victoria Island, Lagos	4		86000000		2.5Km
Oniru Alternative route, Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	4	4	115000000		2.7Km
Oniru Royal Estate, Victoria Island Lagos. , Oniru, Victoria Island, Lagos	5		250000000		2.7Km
Water Corporation Drive, Victoria Island, Victoria Island, Lagos	4	5	180000000		2.8Km
16A, Idejo Street, Victoria Island, Lagos	0		290000		3.1Km
Ahmadu Bello , Victoria Island, Lagos	0		1300000000		3.3Km
TESLIM ELIAS STREET, VICTORIA ISLAND, Victoria Island, Lagos	3		150000000		3.5Km
Eko Athlantic city, Victoria Island, Lagos	3	3	910000000		4.8Km





# Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





# Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





# Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of	
	Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





# **Property Photos**















